
1 86,384     88,975     
2 87,248     89,865     
3 88,120     90,764     
4 89,001     91,671     
5 89,891     92,588     

10 90,790     93,514     
15 91,698     94,449     
20 92,615     95,393     

2% Note: $4,200 is added on top of all
8% salaries.

16%

2%
5%

10%
12%

2,500
1,700

Part Time Principals:
Principals who teach part time in the small schools will be paid on the certified teacher salary 
schedule, and will receive a stipend as determined by the District.  VES, BWS, & LPS    

Kane District - 2023-24 Principal's Salary 
Schedule

Steps as an 
administrat

or

Administrative base 
represents an administrative 

certificate and steps 
represent 1%

Masters 
+30   =3%

Masters 
+50   
=6%

Note, The 
FY23-24 
COL is 
7.0%

H.S. (11 months) and A

83,868                                               
84,706                                               
85,553                                               
86,409                                               
87,273                                               
88,146                                               
89,027                                               
89,917                                               

Add
Elementary (11 months
Middle School (11 mon

State Salary 
District Principal 
Extra District Duties 

Size
0-150

150-200
200-300
300-500

Add


	Sheet1

