Kane District - 2023-24 Principal's Salary Schedule

Steps as an administrat or	Administrative base			Note, The
	represents an administrative		Masters	FY23-24
	certificate and steps represent 1%	Masters	+50	COL is
		+30 =3%	=6%	7.0%

1	83,868	86,384	88,975	
2	84,706	87,248	89,865	
3	85,553	88,120	90,764	
4	86,409	89,001	91,671	
5	87,273	89,891	92,588	
10	88,146	90,790	93,514	
15	89,027	91,698	94,449	
20	89,917	92,615	95,393	

Add	
Elementary (11 month	2%
Middle School (11 mor	8%
H.S. (11 months) and A	16%

Note: \$4,200 is added on top of all salaries.

Size	
0-150	2%
150-200	5%
200-300	10%
300-500	12%

Add
State Salary
District Principal
Extra District Duties

2,500
1,700

Part Time Principals:

Principals who teach part time in the small schools will be paid on the certified teacher salary schedule, and will receive a stipend as determined by the District. VES, BWS, & LPS